Sign In | Join Free | My isp.org.cn
China Hubei Yuancheng Saichuang Technology Co., Ltd. logo
Hubei Yuancheng Saichuang Technology Co., Ltd.
Hubei Yuancheng Saichuang Technology Co.,Ltd. Reliable Raw Steroid Powder Supplier In China-Professional,Efficient, Creditable
Verified Supplier

6 Years

Home > Human Growth Hormone Peptide >

5000IU LIVZON HCG Chorionic Gonadotropin ISO9001 With Sterile Water

Hubei Yuancheng Saichuang Technology Co., Ltd.
Trust Seal
Verified Supplier
Credit Check
Supplier Assessment

5000IU LIVZON HCG Chorionic Gonadotropin ISO9001 With Sterile Water

Brand Name : LIVZON

Model Number : HCG

Certification : ISO9001

Place of Origin : Wuhan china

MOQ : 10vials, 1box

Price : Negotiation

Payment Terms : T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram, wechat, Alipay, bitcoin

Supply Ability : 400boxes per month

Delivery Time : 1-3 working days

Packaging Details : According to your requirements

Product name : HCG

Purity : 99%

Shipping method : Fedex, DHL, UPS, USPS, EMS, ETK...

Appearance : freeze-dried powder

Specification : 5000iu/vial 10vials/kit 50000iu/kit

Payment terms : Money gram, western union, bank transfer, bitcoin

Shipping time : within 24 hours after the payment

whatsapp : +8613119583676

Contact Now

New Pack 5000IU LIVZON HCG Chorionic Gonadotropin with Sterile Water


HCG Basic Information:


Human chorionic gonadotropin (HCG) is a hormone that supports the normal development of an egg in a woman's ovary, and stimulates the release of the egg during ovulation.


HCG is used to cause ovulation and to treat infertility in women, and to increase sperm count in men. HCG is also used in young boys when their testicles have not dropped down into the scrotum normally. This can be caused by a pituitary gland disorder.

HCG may also be used for other purposes not listed in this medication guide.


What is the most important information I should know about Hcg (Human Chorionic Gonadotropin (Hcg) (Injectable))?


You should not use this medication if you have ever had an allergic reaction to HCG, or if you have:

  • early puberty (also called precocious puberty); or
  • a hormone-related cancer (such as prostate cancer).

If you have any of these other conditions, you may need a dose adjustment or special tests to safely use this medication:

  • a thyroid or adrenal gland disorder;
  • an ovarian cyst;
  • premature puberty;
  • cancer or a tumor of the breast, ovary, uterus, prostate, hypothalamus, or pituitary gland;
  • undiagnosed uterine bleeding;
  • heart disease;
  • kidney disease;
  • epilepsy;
  • migraines; or
  • asthma.

Although HCG can help you become pregnant, this medication is in the FDA pregnancy category X. This means that using the medication once you are pregnant can cause birth defects in the baby. Do not use this medication if you are pregnant. Tell your doctor right away if you become pregnant during treatment.

It is not known whether HCG passes into breast milk. Do not use HCG without telling your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby.


What are the side effects of Hcg (Human Chorionic Gonadotropin (Hcg) (Injectable))?


Stop using HCG and get emergency medical help if you have any of these signs of an allergic reaction: hives; difficulty breathing; swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat.

Call your doctor at once if you have any of these signs of a blood clot: pain, warmth, redness, numbness, or tingling in your arm or leg; confusion, extreme dizziness, or severe headache.

Some women using this medicine have developed a condition called ovarian hyperstimulation syndrome (OHSS), especially after the first treatment cycle. OHSS can be a life-threatening condition. Call your doctor right away if you have any of the following symptoms of OHSS:

  • severe pelvic pain;
  • swelling of the hands or legs;
  • stomach pain and swelling;
  • shortness of breath;
  • weight gain;
  • diarrhea;
  • nausea or vomiting; or
  • urinating less than normal.

This medication can cause early puberty in young boys. Call your doctor if a boy using this medicine shows early signs of puberty, such as a deepened voice, pubic hair growth, and increased acne or sweating.

Less serious side effects may include:

  • headache;
  • feeling restless or irritable;
  • mild swelling or water weight gain;
  • depression;
  • breast tenderness or swelling; or
  • pain, swelling, or irritation where the injection is given.

This is not a complete list of side effects and others may occur. Call your doctor for medical advice about side effects. You may report side effects to FDA at 1-800-FDA-1088.


Other Products:


Product nameSpecification
anavar25mg*100`s
anavar50mg*100`s
winstrol50mg*100`s
winstrol10mg*100`s
proviron(Mesterolone)50mg*100`s
dianabol25mg*100`s
turinabol40mg*100`s
aromasin(exemestane)25mg*100`s
anadroL50mg*100`s
clomid50mg*100`s
nolvadex(Tamoxifen)20mg*100`s
arimidex(anastrozole)1mg*100`s
clenbutrol40ug*100`s
2,4-dnp200mg*50s
halotestin(Fluoxymesterone)10mg*100`s
cialis20mg*100`s
t350mcg*100`s
cock bombs 20mg+50mg(20mgcials+50mg viager)*100`s
methyltest10mg*100`s
viagra100mg*100`s
letrozole(femara)2.5mg*100`s


Product Tags:

5000IU LIVZON HCG Chorionic Gonadotropin

      

HCG Chorionic Gonadotropin ISO9001

      

5000IU LIVZON HCG Peptide

      
Cheap 5000IU LIVZON HCG Chorionic Gonadotropin ISO9001 With Sterile Water wholesale

5000IU LIVZON HCG Chorionic Gonadotropin ISO9001 With Sterile Water Images

Inquiry Cart 0
Send your message to this supplier
 
*From:
*To: Hubei Yuancheng Saichuang Technology Co., Ltd.
*Subject:
*Message:
Characters Remaining: (0/3000)